OIPE	<u>2</u>	Ü
MAR 0 2 2005	FORM PTO-1595 Solution States & Halsey LLP	RECO
TRADEMARK	To the Director of the U.S.	Patent and Trademark
4	Mama of convovir	an partulipe).

03-07-2005

102955231

Ų.S.	DEPA	RTMEN	IT OF	СОММЕ	RCE

Name of conveying party(ies): 1.

> Kwak-Won IL Seong-Ook PARK

Name and Address of receiving party(ies): 2.

> INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION UNIVERSITY **EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION** 119 Munjiro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon Republic of Korea

3.	Nature of conveyance: X			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.			
	OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). 10/983,900, filed November 9, 2004; or (b) Patent No(s)., issued.			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1730.1004 Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005			
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.			
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2				

©2005

00000136 10983900

Revised January, 2005

PATENT

REEL: 016339 FRAME: 0376

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

7 L 17 The

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), and of other good and valuable consideration poid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Inser Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

ENFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION UNIVERSITY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION
119 Munjiro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon
Republic of Korea

(Receination, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby acknown ASSIGNEE the antire and exclusive right, title and interest to the (Title of Invention)	owistiged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR, hereby sells, essigns and numbers to invention entitled	
MULTI-LAYERED MULTI-BAND ANTENN	<u>7A</u>	
relating to international Patent Application PCT/ cocounted on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was:	and/or for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was	
(3) executed on	(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)	
(b) filed on November 9, 2004, Scrial No. 10/983.900;	Any registered atterney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is kereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.	
and including any estensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "so The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASSIGNES which the ASSIGNES may dearn necessary, desirable or expedien including in the properation and prosecution of said application(s)	and without charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts of, for securing, maintaining and enduring protection for said invention, and the issuance of said Letters Potentia), in any interference, reissue, then legal proceeding which may unless or be declared in relation to same,	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date) (Typed Mand & Stendare of Witness(es))	
1) Kwak-Won IL '700	, , htt	
2) Seang-Ook PARK 2009	5 2.1 Pul Angley	

PATENT REEL: 016339 FRAME: 0377

RECORDED: 03/02/2005